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Results 2025/06/01    17:05

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty

1 ▲3 55 岡本 旬司 MECANIKO with HEROes CL 18 14:22.868 47.343

2 ▲3 81 杉山 健吾 T.グローバル DragoCORSE 18 14:23.204 0.336 0.336 47.401

3 ▲10 41 ZHAO Shiyan LUCE MOTOR SPORTS TONYKART 18 14:25.204 2.336 2.000 47.464

4 ▲8 25 帰山 洋一 T.グローバル MINATO 18 14:25.290 2.422 0.086 47.300

5 ▲10 23 今井 雅慶 MID competiton KOSMIC 18 14:27.409 4.541 2.119 47.407

6 ▲5 26 林 弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 18 14:28.238 5.370 0.829 47.598

7 ▲7 69 府川 秀夫(160) TEAM WOLF DAP 18 14:28.324 5.456 0.086 47.558

8 ▼2 21 長田 和巳 T.HIRANO TONYKART 18 14:28.522 5.654 0.198 47.287

9 ▲7 33 安達 慶真 T.HIRANO TONYKART 18 14:28.883 6.015 0.361 47.431

10 ▼8 24 Luke ARMSTRONG AP SPEED TONYKART 18 14:29.095 6.227 0.212 47.159

11 ▲8 12 村田 寛 FORMATION LAP Racing GILLARD 18 14:30.049 7.181 0.954 47.503

12 ▼9 *1 7 西浦 徹 PLAYFUL with HEROes CS55 18 14:26.782 8.914 1.733 46.916 +5.000

13 ▼4 85 山本 一平 30'S Racing GILLARD 18 14:32.003 9.135 0.221 47.381

14 ▲4 30 DRAGON RACING SQUARE GEN TONYKART 18 14:33.446 10.578 1.443 47.579

15 ▲5 28 竹内 健太郎 RT SCARA DragoCORSE 18 14:34.110 11.242 0.664 47.548

16 ▲7 73 菊地 海里 Gren Blue RT DragoCORSE 18 14:34.303 11.435 0.193 47.784

17 〓 *3 67 丸谷 昌之(160) WITH Racing Club+グローバル DragoCORSE 18 14:29.579 11.711 0.276 47.559 +5.000

18 ▲3 22 文 成勲 MID competiton KOSMIC 18 14:34.793 11.925 0.214 47.660

19 ▲3 76 ALPESH Kumar Patel AP SPEED TONYKART 18 14:35.024 12.156 0.231 47.691

20 ▲6 32 三船 祐一(160) Gren Blue RT DragoCORSE 18 14:41.676 18.808 6.652 47.804

21 ▲4 27 SYUJI RACING SQUARE GEN TONYKART 18 14:41.940 19.072 0.264 47.885

22 ▲6 13 中村 広光 Ash with 和光 KOSMIC 18 14:54.432 31.564 12.492 48.584

23 ▲4 *2 47 吉田 匡克 Gren Blue RT DragoCORSE 18 15:00.530 42.662 11.098 48.783 +5.000

▼14 63 Shumy FU 30'S Racing GILLARD 7 5:40.594 DNF 11 Laps 47.593

▼1 99 TAM Yuk Ho Team Global 6 5:02.697 DNF 1 Lap 48.398

▼18 34 和賀 弘輝 WG Racing KOSMIC 4 3:35.387 DNF 2 Laps 48.464

▼26 *4 16 木村 一眞 REVENTmotorsports MOMOX DAP DQ

▼21 *6 82 谷岡 力 TEAM EMATY TONYKART DQ
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Minimum Time : 06:30 Min.

Weather : Sunny      Air : 24℃      Track : Dry Start Time: 16:17 Finish Time: 16:31

Timekeeper : Clerk of the Course :

Steward : Best Lap : No.7   西浦 徹    46.916    90.31kph

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.13.1 and Result Base Version 3.6.2

Announcement

Rnk

NO.  7 西浦 徹  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2025 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 47 吉田 匡克  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2025 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 67 丸谷 昌之(160)  :  タイムペナルティ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2025 Penalty Catalog R01-1 / フラッグ無視(黄旗区間での追越し)

NO. 16 木村 一眞  :  警告     FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2025 Penalty Catalog R13 / エッジイン(無理な突っ込み)

NO. 16 木村 一眞  :  ヒート失格     FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2025 Penalty Catalog R04-1 / 車両違反(未計量)

NO. 82 谷岡 力  :  ヒート失格     FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2025 Penalty Catalog R04-1 / 車両違反(未計量)

MAX Masters 暫定


